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Plac. Namn
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Roffe Eriksson
Christer Lindstrom
Lisa Hoff

Kjell Holmberg

Inga Lill Oliv

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Arne Ornblom
Hakan Dahlgren
Anders Nordstedt
Per Anders Hogbom
Stig Lundberg
Margareta Mattsson
Viktor Matikainen
Urban Persson

Ola Carlson

Ann Cristin Séderman
Hans E Andersson
Svante Hdéglund
Ola Aberg

Kurt Hiller

Benny Skogsberg
Bengt Bergqvist

Res.

765
725
582
731
574
695
699
566
607
636
722
531
617
596
749
634
671
687
545
619
551
462

HCP Tot.

151
158
277
123
265
132
121
252
189
159
68
256
167
176
16
130
79
40
165
78
95
0

916
883
859
854
839
827
820
818
796
795
790
787
784
772
765
764
750
727
710
697
646
462
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15
17
18
16
26
19
14
10
14
16
16
14
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